FANATEC

<=7 M NOLA Motorsports Park -
WSAC

WORLD CHALLENGE

AMERICA
POWERED \A/S Feb. 22 = 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA RACING
TC Test Session 6
TC | #60 MINI JCW Team | MINI JCW Team

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm

1 2:04.754 16:21:13.838

2 1:53.927 16:23:07.765

3 1:53.303 16:25:01.068

4 1:.53.574 16:26:54.642

5 1:53.291 16:28:47.933

6 1:53.405 16:30:41.338

7 1:54.190 16:32:35.528

8 3:56.871 16:36:32.399

9 1:58.918 16:38:31.317

10 1:53.375 16:40:24.692

11 2:55.727 16:43:20.419

12 1:58.181 16:45:18.600

13 1:.53.514 16:47:12.114

14 3:49.299 16:51:01.413

15 3:04.214 16:54:05.627

16 1:58.675 16:56:04.302

17 1:53.201 16:57:57.503

18 1:.53.724 16:59:51.227

19 3:25.973 17:03:17.200

20 1:58.767 17:05:15.967

21 1:53.676 17:07:09.643

22 1:53.810 17:09:03.453

23 1:54.666 17:10:58.119



TCX | #930 Racers Edge Motorsports | Racers Edge Motorsports

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:00.126 16:16:14.194
2 1:50.332 16:18:04.526
3 1:49.428 16:19:53.954
4 1:48.808 16:21:42.762
5 1:48.546 16:23:31.308
6 1:49.537 16:25:20.845
7 5:37.391 16:30:58.236
8 2:06.151 16:33:04.387
9 1:59.896 16:35:04.283

10 1:58.026 16:37:02.309
11 1:56.636 16:38:58.945
12 1:58.077 16:40:57.022
13 1:56.228 16:42:53.250
14 1:55.290 16:44:48.540
15 1:54.572 16:46:43.112
16 1:53.679 16:48:36.791
17 1:53.693 16:50:30.484
18 1:53.654 16:52:24.138
19 1:52.877 16:54:17.015
20 1:54.429 16:56:11.444
21 1:53.714 16:58:05.158
22 1:54.240 16:59:59.398
23 1:52.597 17:01:51.995
24 1:53.580 17:03:45.575
25 1:56.237 17:05:41.812
26 2:01.437 17:07:43.249
27 1:55.690 17:09:38.939



